
• March – August 2021  
• Tues 3rd Aug - Bure Park nature reserve for a planning meeting - and maybe some work!
• Tues 27th July - split work party at Bure Park and Bicester North station - please RSVP your

preference
• Tues 20th July - return to Launton Grange for weeding and great hospitality
• WEDS 14th July - Bicester North Station - as part of a large corporate work party. RSVP if 

attending. NOTE CHANGE OF DAY.
• Tues 6th July - gardening at Launton Grange care home opposite Bicester Heritage.
• Tues 29th June - Pick-n-Prune around Bure Park. Meet by the woodchip pile.
• Tues 22nd June - Litter pick and prune around the George Street field next to the Leisure 

Centre and surrounding footpaths.
• Tues 15th June - Bicester Heritage revisited. Same arrangements as on 25th May.
• Tues 8th June - Kingsmere walkabout, bordering on Chesterton. Meet at Whitelands Farm 

sports pavillion car park.
• Tues 1st June - split parties in 3 venues: 2 in Bure Park and 1 in town. All involve cutting 

back. RSVP for more info.
• Tues 25th May - our first visit to Bicester Heritage! Report to the gatehouse and wait to the 

side until all assembled. Then a weeding walkabout!
• Tues 18th May - split work party between Bicester North station and OYAP Community 

Garden
• Tues 11th May - split work party between Bicester North station and Bure Park nature 

reserve.
• Tues 4th May - all at Langford Village for a pick and prune walkabout. Meet at the shops' 

car park. Perhaps drinks at the Nightingale afterwards!
• Tues 27th April - all at Bure Park for woodchip shifting and stream clearance.
• Tues 20th April - split work party at the OYAP Community Garden and Curtiss Close for a 

litter pick around the wild field to the side of the care home.
• Tues 13th April - all at Bure Park for split groups doing wood chipping, stream clearance 

and other odds and ends.
• Tues 6th April - split work party at the OYAP Community Garden and Curtiss Close for a 

litter pick around the wild field to the side of the care home.
• Tues 30th March - split work party at Bicester North Station and Bure Park nature reserve.


